BLANCOS

PANDORA
VERDEJO D.O.RUEDA

RULA FEITICEIRA
ALBARINO D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

EL QUINTO PARAIJE
VERDEJO FERMENTADO BARRICA D.O. RUEDA

LA ROYA
GARNACHA GRIS D.O. NAVARRA

HABLA DETI
SAUVIGNON BLANC V.T. EXTREMADURA

TOCAT DE L'ALA
GARNACHA BLANCAY MACABEO D.O. EMPORDA

GRANBAZAN
ALBARINO D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

ARAVO
ALBARINO D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

LA TRUCHA GOLOSA
ALBARINO D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

ENDOGEN
XAREL-LO VERMELL D.O. PENEDES

MACON-LUGNY "LES CHARMES"
CHARDONNAY D.O.
BORGONA

QUINTA DO SIL
GODELLO D.O.VALDEORRAS

VINAS DEL VERO
GEWURZTRAMINER D.O. SOMONTANO

PAZO SENORANS
ALBARINO D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

BAJO VELO
VERDEJO CRIANZA DO.
RUEDA

16,00

17,00

18,50

19,00

19,50

20,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

24,00

24,50



BERMEJO 26,00
MALVASIA VOLCANICA D.O. LANZAROTE

BEADE 27,00
TREIXADURA, GODELLO Y ALBARINO

MIMOSA 30,00
GODELLO LIAS D.O. RIBEIRA SACRA

ROSADOS

IZADI LARROSA 17,00
GARNACHA D.O.RIOJA

ESPUMOSOS

MARIA CASANOVAS 19,00
BRUT NATURE. D.O. CAVA

LLOPART INTEGRAL 25,00
BRUT NATURE CORPINNAT

GRAMONA IMPERIAL 31,00
BRUT RESERVA. D.O. CAVA

YANNICK PROVOTEAU 39,00
BRUT RESERVA. D.O. CHAMPAGNE

TINTOS

VALTRAVIESO FINCA SANTA MARIA 18,00
TINTA FINA-CABERNET-MERLOT D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

FIGUERO 4 MESES 18,50
TINTA FINA D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

PANDORA 18,50
TINTA DETORO D.O.TORO

1ZADI CRIANZA 19,00
TEMPRANILLO D.O.RIOJA



MAUDES
TEMPRANILLO Y MERLOT D.O. CIGALES

SERS TEMPLE
CABERNET, MERLOT Y SYRAH D.O. SOMONTANO

HABLA DEL SILENCIO
SYRAH-CABERNET-TEMPRANILLO V.T. EXTREMADURA

VENTA DEL PUERTO N2 12
TEMPRANILLO, CABERNET, MERLOT Y SYRAH D.O. VALENCIA

PRUNO
TINTA FINA-CABERNET D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

QUITE
MENCIA D.O. BIERZO

TOLO DO XISTO
MENCIA D.O. RIBEIRA SACRA

DEHESA EL CARRIZAL
SYRAH D.O. PAGO EL CARRIZAL

FERRATUS
TINTA FINA D.O. RIBERADEL DUERO

CHATEAU BELLEUVE FIGDEC

MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC Y CABERNET ST. EMILION BURDEOS

RESALTE ORIGEN
TINTA FINA D.O. TEMPRANILLO

ARX
TINTILLA DE ROTA'Y OTRAS V. T. DE CADIZ

BEADE ORIXE
MENCIA, CAINO Y SOUSON D.O. RIBEIRO

ORBEN
TEMPRANILLO D.O. RIOJA

WHISBA
TEMPRANILLO |.G.P. CASTILLAY LEON

IZADI EL REGALO VINEDO SINGULAR
TEMPRANILLO D.O. RIOJA

ETERNAUTA
TEMPRANILLO D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

19,00

19,50

20,00

21,00

21,00

22,50

24,50

25,00

25,50

26,00

26,00

27,00

27,00

30,00

30,00

37,00

40,00



RESALTE EXPRESION 42,50
TEMPRANILLO D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

DOS ALAS ROJAS 49,00
TEMPRANILLO D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO



